Federacao Catarinense de Motociclismo

Catarinense de Motocross 2011 - 52 Etapa
65cc Tubarao 1,100 Km ._._.
Prova 4/12/2011 11:50. ......

Race (15:00 and 1 Laps) started at 12:02:59

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day

8 1:46.091 +4.518 12:16:36.742

(13) ARTHUR TODESCHINI 9 1:44.627 +3.054 12:18:21.369

1 12:04:04.347 10 1:43.137 +1.564 12:20:04.506

2 1:21.977 +0.433 12:05:26.324 11 1:42.036 +0.463 12:21:46.542
3 1:22.113 +0.569 12:06:48.437
4 1:27.064 +5.520 12:08:15.501
5 1:21.544 12:09:37.045
6 1:23.774 +2.230 12:11:00.819
7 1:22.716 +1.172 12:12:23.535
8 1:21.589 +0.045 12:13:45.124
9 1:22.062 +0.518 12:15:07.186
10 1:21.711 +0.167 12:16:28.897
11 1:24.306 +2.762 12:17:53.203
12 1:23.437 +1.893 12:19:16.640
13 1:24.781 +3.237 12:20:41.421

(24) THIAGO HENRIQUE BRENNER

1 12:04:06.074
2 1:23.934 +1.039 12:05:30.008
3 1:23.866 +0.971 12:06:53.874
4 1:23.852 +0.957 12:08:17.726
5 1:23.450 +0.555 12:09:41.176
6 1:22.895 12:11:04.071
7 1:23.734 +0.839 12:12:27.805
8 1:23.302 +0.407 12:13:51.107
9 1:23.948 +1.053 12:15:15.055
10 1:23.753 +0.858 12:16:38.808
1 1:25.626 +2.731 12:18:04.434
12 1:27.247 +4.352 12:19:31.681
13 1:28.926 +6.031 12:21:00.607

(34) WAGNER DA SILVA OLIVEIRA

1 12:04:06.895
2 1:25.079 +2.843 12:05:31.974
3 1:29.482 +7.246 12:07:01.456
4 1:23.082 +0.846 12:08:24.538
5 1:24.069 +1.833 12:09:48.607
6 1:23.906 +1.670 12:11:12.513
7 1:22.301 +0.065 12:12:34.814
8 1:23.064 +0.828 12:13:57.878
9 1:22.236 12:15:20.114
10 1:34.829 +12.593 12:16:54.943
11 2:04.223 +41.987 12:18:59.166
12 1:54.155 +31.919 12:20:53.321
(101) OLIVIO DOS SANTOS
1 12:04:19.188
2 1:46.548 +5.461 12:06:05.736
3 1:45.334 +4.247 12:07:51.070
4 1:43.431 +2.344 12:09:34.501
5 1:41.819 +0.732 12:11:16.320
6 1:41.087 12:12:57.407
7 1:43.774 +2.687 12:14:41.181
8 1:43.614 +2.527 12:16:24.795
9 1:44.935 +3.848 12:18:09.730
10 1:43.561 +2.474 12:19:53.291
1 1:43.942 +2.855 12:21:37.233
(96) MATHEUS YAN MONTAGNA
1 12:04:22.887
2 1:46.795 +5.222 12:06:09.682
3 1:42.962 +1.389 12:07:52.644
4 1:42.880 +1.307 12:09:35.524
5 1:41.573 12:11:17.097
6 1:51.093 +9.520 12:13:08.190
7 1:42.461 +0.888 12:14:50.651
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